
October 2024 - Friday Golf Schedule 

     © Scheduling Captain

Sep 23, 2024

Player Email Phone # Oct 4 Oct 11 Oct 18 Oct 25
Daniel Baczyk danbaczyk@gmail.com 201-906-3267 4 © 2 3 5
Giancarlo Bisone gbisone@optonline.net 201-983-3015 N 3 1 © 2
Eugene Boyle gbrealty@optonline.net 973-703-9065 4 4 N 5
William Carbone becarbo@optonline.net 201-652-6693 3 1 © 4 2
Ed Daly eddaly386@yahoo.com 201 960-7069 N 3 3 © N
John Duke duke.bowl.golf04@gmail.com 201-819-9649 1 © 3 5 5 ©
Richard Edelman edelmanr@optonline.net 973-389-3536 N 5 2 © 2
Peter Finlay peterfinlay72@gmail.com 908-656-5005 1 5 5 1 ©
Warren Gordon gizphonic@gmail.com 201-788-9139 1 5 © N 4
Dan Grieco dang333@gmail.com 201 819 3507 2 2 2 4 ©
Steve Hochman shochman@gmail.com 201-424-9701 2 3 © 4 3
Doug Hughes dhughes826@optonline.net 201-370-8208 4 5 4 © 5
Thomas Lewis tomlewis812@aol.com 201-819-8611 2 © N N 3
Alan Lo funnycpa@aol.com 908-447-6833 3 © 1 5 1
Barry Luter barryluter@hotmail.com 201 675 7039 1 4 3 2 ©
Ronald Reedy rrrtls@optonline.net 917-601-2108 N N 1 N
William Rooney wtrooney@optonline.net 201-478-3718 4 2 3 3 ©
Mike Serpico mikeserp1@gmail.com 201-652-1918 3 4 © 1 4
Tom Strahle t.strahle@att.net 914-474-9339 N N N 4
Kevin Twibell ktwibell69@gmail.com 845 216 4167 3 1 2 1
Digby Wirtz dtwirtz@aol.com 201-755-8660 N 1 5 © N
Paul Woodburn paulwoodburn@optimum.net 201-652-4772 2 2 © 1 1


